Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry Williams - (1394705) - Arun Tridents SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:30.09
2:36.01
2:45.69
2:49.50
2:53.13
3:12.39
3:18.34

3:58.99

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:30.09
2:36.01
2:49.50
2:45.69
2:53.13
3:12.39
3:18.34
3:58.99

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

290

189
137
125
71

WA Pts

290
258
201
215
189
137
125

71

Round

Round

F
F

Date

10/04/22
16/10/21
24/05/21
27/05/21
20/12/20
05/01/20
22/09/19
08/07/18

Date

10/04/22
16/10/21
27/05/21
24/05/21
20/12/20
05/01/20
22/09/19

08/07/18

Meet

Littlehampton SC Easter Meet 2022

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition
Littlehampton

Littlehampton Swimming Club

Littlehampton

Littlehampton Splash Open 2020
Littlehampton S.C. County Qualifier Meet 2019

Littlehampton Club Championships 2018

Meet

Littlehampton SC Easter Meet 2022

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition
Litttehampton Swimming Club

Littlehampton

Littlehampton

Littlehampton Splash Open 2020
Littlehampton S.C. County Qualifier Meet 2019

Littlehampton Club Championships 2018

Venue
Arun LC
Crawley

Arun

Arun Leisure Centre

Arena Pool
Bognor Regis
Bognor Regis

Bognor Regis

Venue

Arun LC

Crawley

Arun Leisure Centre

Arun

Arena Pool
Bognor Regis
Bognor Regis

Bognor Regis

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
2
0
0
0
Arun Trident 3
Arun Trident 3
Arun Trident 4

Club Swam Under Level

3
2
0
0
0
Arun Trident 3
Arun Trident 3
Arun Trident 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



