Henry Williams - (1394705) - Arun Tridents SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.09	290	F	10/04/22	Littlehampton SC Easter Meet 2022	Arun LC		3
2:36.01	258	F	16/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:45.69	215	F	24/05/21	Littlehampton	Arun		0
2:49.50	201	F	27/05/21	Littlehampton Swimming Club	Arun Leisure Centre		0
2:53.13	189	F	20/12/20	Littlehampton	Arena Pool		0
3:12.39	137	F	05/01/20	Littlehampton Splash Open 2020	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	3
3:18.34	125	F	22/09/19	Littlehampton S.C. County Qualifier Meet 2019	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	3
3:58.99	71	F	08/07/18	Littlehampton Club Championships 2018	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.09	290	F	10/04/22	Littlehampton SC Easter Meet 2022	Arun LC		3
2:36.01	258	F	16/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
2:49.50	201	F	27/05/21	Littlehampton Swimming Club	Arun Leisure Centre		0
2:45.69	215	F	24/05/21	Littlehampton	Arun		0
2:53.13	189	F	20/12/20	Littlehampton	Arena Pool		0
3:12.39	137	F	05/01/20	Littlehampton Splash Open 2020	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	3
3:18.34	125	F	22/09/19	Littlehampton S.C. County Qualifier Meet 2019	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	3
3:58.99	71	F	08/07/18	Littlehampton Club Championships 2018	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	4